Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System
Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion
Micro, Mini, and Standard Screws
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the
patient or the user.
Caution Indicates instructions that must be followed in order to ensure the proper
use of the device.

Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion
Acutrak 2®—Micro, Nonsterile
Ordering Information
Implants
Non-Sterile 8 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C08
Non-Sterile 9 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C09
Non-Sterile 10 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C10
Non-Sterile 11 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C11
Non-Sterile 12 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C12
Non-Sterile 13 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C13
Non-Sterile 14 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C14
Non-Sterile 16 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Micro Acutrak 2 AT2-C30
14
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion
Acutrak 2®—Micro [continued]
Ordering Information
Instrumentation
Micro Acutrak 2 Parallel Wire Guide
Assembly
AT2-3500
.035" x 6" Guide Wire WS-0906ST
Micro Acutrak 2 Profile Drill AT2-1509
Micro Acutrak 2 Long Profile Drill 80-0100
1.5 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-0915
Micro Acutrak 2 Extended Long Drill 80-1522
Micro Acutrak 2 Screw Sizer 80-1523
.035" x 6" Single Trocar Guide Wire 80-1524
.035" x 6" Double Trocar Guide Wire 80-1525
Tray
Micro Acutrak 2 Extension Caddy 80-1526
Micro Acutrak 2 Extension Platter 80-1527
Micro Acutrak 2 Extension Platter Lid 80-1534
X-Ray Template
Acutrak 2 Micro X-ray Template ACT70-02
15
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion
Ordering Information
Acutrak 2®—Mini
Implants
Non-Sterile 16 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Mini Acutrak 2 AT2-M30
Instrumentation
Mini Acutrak 2 Parallel Wire
Guide Assembly AT2-4500
.045'' x 6'' Guide Wire WS-1106ST
Mini Acutrak 2 Profile Drill AT2M-1813
Mini Acutrak 2 Long Drill AT2M-L1813
2 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-1120
16
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion
Acutrak 2®—Mini [continued]
X-ray Template
Acutrak 2 Mini X-ray Template ACT70-03
Additional Instrumentation
Arthroscopic Cannula Assembly 80-0519
Acutrak 2 Arthroscopic Probe AT2-0402
Acutrak 2 Percutaneous Screw Sizer
(Standard, Mini, Micro)
AT2-SMCZ
Plunger Assembly AT-7060
Acutrak 2® Standard Implants
Non-Sterile 16 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S16
Non-Sterile 18 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S18
Non-Sterile 20 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S20
Non-Sterile 22 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S22
Non-Sterile 24 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S24
Non-Sterile 26 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S26
Non-Sterile 28 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S28
Non-Sterile 30 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S30
Non-Sterile 32 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S32
Non-Sterile 34 mm Standard Acutrak 2 AT2-S34
Acutrak 2® Standard, Mini,
and Micro
Ordering Information
17
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression System—Supplemental Use Guide—Four Corner Fusion
Acutrak 2® Standard, Mini,
and Micro [continued]
Acutrak 2® Standard Instruments
Standard Acutrak Parallel
Wire Guide Assembly
AT2-5400
.054" x 7" Guide Wire WS-1407ST
Standard Acutrak 2 Profile Drill AT2-2515
Standard Acutrak 2 Long Drill At2-L2515
2.5 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-1725
Note: All screws are also available sterile-packed. Add an -S to end of
product number for sterile product.